
A2—Lancaster Fanning. Saturday, June 13,1981

Lancaster Market
Monday, Jane8

Report suppliedbyUSDA
CattleCalves Hogs Sheep

Today
745 66 1180 95

Last Monday
1471 119 1080 219

LastYear
1340 116 918 167

Monday’sAuction
685

Last Mon.Auction
1492 105 1045 219

67 1166 95

CATTLE: Compared to last
Wednesday, Slaughter Steers 1.00
highp.r than the dose, instances
1.50 higher; Slaughter Heifersfully
steady; Cows 1.00 higher, in-
stances 2.00 higher; Bullocks not
tested; Bulls steady to 1.00 lower.
Supply included 63 percent
Slaughter Steers, 11 percent
Slaughter Heifers, 15percent Bulls
and 11percent Cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High-
Choice and Prune 3-41150-1350 lbs.
66.10-68.25, few head 68.25-68.85;
Choice 2 1025-1300 lbs. 66.75-68.25,
few head 68.80-70.25; Choice 24
1000-1350 lbs. 63.75-65.85, few 66.00
66.85; high-Good and low-Choice 2-
3 61.00-64.00; Good 2-3 59.0062.00;
Good and Choice 1125-1550 lbs.
54.25-58.75; Standard 1-2 50.00
54.00.

SLAUGHTER HIEFERS:
Choice 2-3 815-1050 lbs. 58.7W2.50,
few head 62.50-63.75; Good 800-1025
lbs. 53.50-59.50.

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 44.00-46.75, few 48.0050.00;
Commercial 3-4 41.00-43.00; Cutter
1-2 41.75-46.00, few 46.50-48.00;
Canner and low-Cutter 39.00-42.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1300-2000
lbs. 54.0058.00, few 58.50-62.25,
with five head 63.75-68.25; yield
grade 21000-1350 lbs. 50.00-54.50.

VEALER CALVES: Vealers
mostly steady. Demand good for
calves toreturnto farm.

VEALERS: One lot Prime
special fed 310 lbs. 127.00; Choice
and Prime 180-300 lbs. 100.00
115.00, few 115.00-120.00; high-Good
and low-Choice 130-270 lbs. 85.00
100.00, 90-120 lbs. 65.00-75.00, few
75.30-80.00, few 6085 lbs. 60.00
65.00,

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk

90-120 lbs. Holstein Bulls 100.00-
112.00, few 90-120 lbs. Holstein
Heifers 115.00-140.00.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts
mostly 3.00higher.

SHEEP: Spring Lambs 2.00-4.00
higher; SlaughterEwes steady.

SPRING LAMBS: Choice and
Prune 85-105 lbs. 70.00-74.00; few
Good 60-100 lbs.60.0049.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Utility
and Good 16.00-30.00.

VintageLivestock
Tuesday, June 9

Report supplied by USDA
Cattle Calves Sheep

Today
1593 617 31

Last Tuesday
1404 721 57

LastYear
1042 574 64

CATTLE: Compared to last
Tuesday, Slaughter Steers 2.00 to
mostly 3.00 higher; Slaughter
Heifers firm to 1.00 higher; Cows
2.003.00 higher; Bullocks and
Bulls not fully tested. Supply in-
cluded83 percent SlaughterSteers,
3 percent Slaughter Heifers and 12
percentCows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High-
Choice and Prime 3-411401375 lbs.
68.5070.75, few 70.85-72.10; Good
and Choice 1-2 10501350 lbs. 69.50
71.00, few 71.25-72.85; Choice 2-4
10501375 lbs. 66.00-69.50, few early
sales 64.7565.75; high-Good and
low-Choice 3-3 61.5065.50; Good 2-3
58.00-62.00; Good and Choice 1200
1475 lbs. Holsteins 55.00-59.10; few
Standard 1-253.00-55.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice 2-3 8401025 lbs. 62.0064.75,
few yield grade 2 64.85-67.00; Good
2-355.0060.75.

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 46.75-50.00, few 50.0052.50;
Cutter 1-2 44.75-49.50, few 49.50
50.00; Canner and low-Cutter41.50
44.50.

BULLOCKS: Couple Choice 1050-
1250 lbs. 59.00-59.25.

lbs. 85.00-90.00; hlgh-Gobd and low-
Choice 140-290 lbs. 70.00-85.00, 80-
125 lbs, 61.00-70.00, few 6540 lbs.
50.0041.00.

RETURNED TOFARM: 90head
80-115 lbs. Holstein Heifers 16040-
187.00, one 10 head lot 71 lb. 68.00;
190 head 93-125 lbs. Holstein
Heifers 107.00-118.50,85 head small
frame 90-125 lbs. 69.00-78.00.

SHEEP: Small supply 4540 lbs.
spring lambs 4.004.00 higher;
SlaughterEwes steady.

SPRING LAMBS: Few Choice
4540 lbs. 60.00-70.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Few
Utility and Good 18.00-26.00.
f

Lancaster Auction
Wedneday, Jane 10

Report supplied by USDA
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep

Today
845 23 58fT 3

Last Wednesday -

Last Year
885

/
24 1016 2

712 25 1339 12
WednesdayAuction

899 24 699 3
Last Wed. Auction

934. 24 1092 3
CATTLE: Comparedto Monday,

Slaughter Steers .50-1.00 higher,
with high-Choice and Prime
mostly 1.00 higher; Slaughter
Heifers I.ool.sohigher; Cows 1.00
2.00 higher; Bullocks and Bulls
firm to 1.00 higher. Supply in-
cluded 83 percent Slaughter Steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; High-
Choice and Prune 3-41125-1375 lbs.
37.75-69.50. few head 69.60-70.10;.
Choice 21100-1325 lbs. 67.0068.50; a
Choice 2-41000-1375 lbs. 64.5066.75,
few 66.75-67.85; high-Good andlow-
Choice 2-31000-1300lbs. 61.5064.75;
Good 2-3 58.5062.00; few Good and
Choice 1200-1500 lbs. Holsteins
55.5058.50.

SLAUGHTER .HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 9001050 lbs. 60.7563.50,

'few Good 2-3 8501000 lbs. 58.00
61.00.

' COWS and Commercial
1-3 45.5048.00; Cutter 1-2 44.25-
47.50, couple 49.25-51.00; Canner
and low-Cutter40.50-44.0,

BULLOCKS: Choice 10001350

lbs. 55,2548.75, few 59.0040.50; few
Good 1000-1200lbs. 52.5055.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1350-1800
lbs. 55.5059.57, four head 61.00-
63.85;-yield grade 2 1000-1450 lbs.
51.0045,10.

BULLS: Couple yield grade 1
1350-1800 1b5.'54.00-56.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers weak
to 5.00 lower. Supply included 455
m graded sale of which 84 percent
sold toreturn tofarm.

VEALERS; Few Choice 160-280

HAY, STRAW & CORNfgjW
SALE B*?J

Every Friday at 12Noon

GREEN DRAGON MARKET & AUCTION
RD No. 4Ephrata, Pa. 717-733-2334
1mile North ofEphrata on N. State St.

I Out of State Buyers-Cash orCertified Check Only.

VEAL CALVES: Insufficient
volume for amarket test, few higb-
Good and low-Choicefully tested.

VEALERS: HigfrGood and low-
Choice 90-120 lbs. 60.00-72.00.

RETURNED TO FARM; Few
90-115 lbs. Holstein Bulls 90.00-
105.00.

SHEEP: Small supply Good
springlambs steady.

SPRING LAMBS: Few Good 60-
80 lbs. 55.0058.00.

New Holland Livestock
Thursday, June 11

Reportsupplled byUSDA
Cattle Calves SheepGoats

Today 1749 400 18 58
LastThurs. 1834 524 20' 49
Last Year 1786 480 37

NEWHOUAND The ActionAuction

Aii/vnmic make the differenceAUCTIONS in auctions!

- CATTLE: Compared to -last
Thursday Slaughter Steers 2.00
3.00 higher with high Choice and
Prime mostly 2.503.00 higher, few

'Choice 95010501b. 1.002.00higher;
Slaughter Heifers 1.002.00 higher;
cows 2.003.00 higher; Bullocks not
fully tested; Bulls steady, in-
stances 1.00 higher. Supply in-
cluded 71 per cent Slaughter
Steers, 16per cent Cows and 10per
centBulls.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choiceand Prime 3-411201450 lbs.
66.5069.50, few 69.5070.10; Good
and Choice 1-2 11001425 lb. 67.00
69,00, few 69.0070.50; Choice 2-4
10501350 lb. 65.0067.00, few 67.00
67.50; Choice 9501050 lb. 64.00
65.50; high Good and lowChoice 2-3
61.0065.50; Good 2-3 57.75-61.50;
Good and Choice 12001450 lb.
Holsteins 55.25-58.50; Standard 1-2
50.50-54.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 925-1075 lb. 61.00-63.75,
few Choice 2 64.00-65.00; Good 2-3
850-1025 lb. 56.00-60.50.

nn.i uni i A unmakes the difference inNEW HOlWNPmarketing livestock!

MONDAY’S AUCTION
8 OO A M - Fat Hogs
1000 A M. - Horse Sale
1100AM - Hay, Straw* Ear Corn

1 30 P M - Fat Steers, Bulls, Cows S Veal

WEDNESDAY’SAUCTION
12.00Noon - Dairy Sale

1:30P M.- Feeder Pig Sale

WEIGHT CLASSES:
200-215 lbs.; 216-230 lbs.; 231-245 lbs.

1Lot of 10Per Consignor

PRIVATE TREATY DAILY-
IANCASIER STOCKYARDS, H*C.

(717)394-2611

THURSDAY’S AUCTION
11 00A M - Beef Sale
Order ofSale, Bulls, Fat Steers, Cows, Veal

3 30 P M - Calf Sale

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 44.25-48.00, several 48.00-49.25;
Commercial 3-4 42.00-44.50; Cutter
1-2 43.25-47.75. few 47 75-49 50:
Cannerand Low Cutter41.00-44.50.

BULLOCKS: Few Choice 1050-
12501b. 56.50-59.25.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1300-1800
lb. 53.75-56.50, few 56.50-57.75,
individual 62.25; Yield Grade 2
1050-1400 lb. 50.00-54.00, few 580-
1050lb. 46.75-50.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers mostly
steady. Demand fair for calves to
returnto farm.

NEW HOUAND
SALES STAKES INC.

jApVINTAGE SALES
■Bp STABLES, INC.

Sale Every Tuesday & Friday
11 A.M.

Slaughter Cattle Auction-
Steers. Bulls, Heifers, Cows,

Feeder Cattle.
(no calves or sheepFriday)

Get calves in early. We start to grade and
weighat 2:30.

Sale Every Wednesday*
Saturday -9 A.M.

HogSale

SaleEvery Thursday 12:30 P.M.
Hay, Straw A Grain Sale

3 possum belliedtrailers
availablefor longdistance

and local hauling
Business Phone

717-768-8204
Home Phone

215-458-5060
L. Robert Frame, Manager

Box 100
' Paradise, PA

10 milesEast ofLancaster on Rt. 30
New Holland, PA

Abram W Oitfenbach, Manager
Phone 717-354-4341

Livestock maiket and auction news
VEALERS; Prime 185-390 lb

116.00- Choice 150-275 lb!
97.00- high Good and low
Choice 140-280 lb. 75.00-98.00,85-120
lb. 56.00-69.00, few 60-80 lb. 50.00-
57.00.

RETURNED TO FARM; Bulk
90-120 lb. Holstein Bulls 88.00-
110.00, few 110.00-118.00; Bulk 90-
125 .lb. Holstein Heifers 125 00-
145.00, few 145.00-160.00, several 70-
951b. 70.00-100.00.

SHEEP: Insufficient volume for
a markettest, few Utility andGood
SlaughterEwes 27.00-36.00.

GOATS: All Goats sold by the
head. Mature Goats mainly 47.00-
60.00, few 60.00-68.00, few kids
23.00-40.00.

Lancaster Weekly j
Friday, Jane 12

Cattle
ThisWeek 5400 mo
Last Week 5934 1393
Last Year 5121 1154

CATTLE: Slaughter steers 2.00-
3.00 higher, some sales early part
of week 3.004.00 higher; slaughter
heifers 1.00-2.00 higher; cows 2 00-
3.00 higher; bullocks steady to
firm; bulls steady, instances 100
higher. Supply included 69 per cent
slaughter steers, 4 per cent
slaughterheifers, 11per cent cows,
7 per cent bulls with the balance
mainlyfeeder steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice andPrime 341120-1450 lbs.
66.50-69.50, several early part of
week 69.50-70.75; Good and Choice
1- 1025-1425 lbs. 67.5049.50, few
early -part of week 70,00-72.85;
Choice 241000-1425 lbs. 65.00-67.75,
300 head 68.00-69.50, high Good and
low Choice 2-3 61.0045.50, Good 2-3
57.7542.00; Good and Choice 1125-

-1350 lb. Holsteins 54.2548.50,
Standard 1-250.50-55.00.

- SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 850-1050 lbs. 60.7543.75,
few Yield grade 2 64.0047.00; Good
2- 800-1050 lbs. 53.5040.50.

CALVES: Utility and Com-
mercial 1-3 44.2548.00, several
48.50, few 50.0052.50,. Cutter 1-2
43.2548.00,7 few 49.0049.50, Canner
and low Cutter41.0044.50. .

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-1350
lbs. 55.2549.25, few 59.5040.50;
Good 1000-1250 lbs. 52.5045.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1300-1900
lbs. 53.7549.75, few 60.0043 85;

(Turn toPage Al3)

f-KRCAHUCO.i RDI, Marietta,PA
{ 17547
X OfficePhone:
I (717) 653-8164
| Specializing In
1 Stockers &

2 Feeders
| JOHN BOWMAN
I Ph; (717)653-5728

| RON RANCK
I Ph; (717) 656-9849

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

1mile East of
Fredericksburg
alongRoute 22

PHONE:
JONESTOWN

865-2881
Sale every Tuesday

at 1:30 P.M. starting
with feeder cattle
and pigs.

'Also Hay Sale
'every Tuesday at
12:30. . _


